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Assistance Location

Bidibidi-Zone 2-FDP 1

Bidibidi-Zone 3-FDP 3

Bidibidi-Zone 5-Yangani

Bidibidi-Zone 1-FDP 2

Bidibidi-Zone 4 -FDP 1

Bidibidi-Zone 3-FDP 1

Bidibidi-Zone 1-FDP 3

Bidibidi-Zone 1-FDP 1

Bidibidi-Zone 4 -FDP 3

Bidibidi-Zone 5-Ayivu

Bidibidi-Zone 2-FDP 2

Bidibidi-Zone 3-FDP 2

Bidibidi-Zone 5-Ariwa 2

Bidibidi-Zone 5-Ariwa 1

Bidibidi-Zone 3-FDP 4

Bidibidi-Zone 5-Ombechi

Bidibidi-Zone 4-FDP 2

Bidibidi-Zone 3-FDP 5

Bidibidi-Zone 3-FDP 6

37,738

22,121

19,675

17,266

15,934

13,489

12,873

12,544

11,685

11,416

11,203

7,783

7,198

6,682

5,914

3,980

3,903

2,410

1,961

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Nigeria
Somalia
United Republic of Tanzania

225,716
82
4
4
1
1

South Sudanese By Ethnicity

Kakwa, Kakwa Bari

Pojulu (Bari)

Kuku (Bari)

Kaliko, Madi

Ma'adi, Madi

45.02%

25.71%

17.74%

7.81%

3.72%

Specific Needs

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Single parent

Disability

Serious medical condition

5103

4646

4315

3625

2995

1754

1184

Age & Gender Breakdown
10 %

15 %

9 %

17 %

2 %

10 %

15 %

10 %

12 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

44,702

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

20 %
5,248

Elderly

2 %

13,947 6,316

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

87 %
Women

53 %

New Registration By Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics April 2019 - Bidibidi

Total Asylum-Seekers

14

Total Population

225,808
Total Households

43,477

196,834 118,797

Total Refugees

225,794

Creation date: 01-May-2019

- Top 5

- Top 5


